
I.D.:	69335844

Placa	retea	Fujitsu	SFP+

Data
publicarii

20.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.160,00	RON	-	3.160,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: S26361-F3953-L211	–	PLAN	EM	2x	10GB	SFP+	OCP	interface	+	4	x	SFP+	10G	MM	850NM
300M	DDM	+	2	x	Patchcord	FO	2	metri	Nexans	N112.5LLA2,	Multimode	OM3,	Duplex	LC-LC,
Slimflex


